

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.13719-13720/2009 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 726-727 OF 2009

SHASHI AGARWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of order dt. 15.4.09)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kant Arora, Adv.
Mr. P. Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(R.K. Dhawan) List after three weeks.
Court Master (Veera Verma)
Court Master